
19 Grams Graphic Design

Studio A309, LCB Depot
31 Rutland Street,
Leicester,
Leicestershire

LE1 1RE

07/01/2011

your acrobat reader file weighs 0.000 oz

Quote Name:  LCB Depot Tender
Quote Number:  012

If you wish to discuss this document, please get in touch.

19 Grams

Quantity

003

001

000

000

Description

Website Template Designs

Photography of Buildings (if neccessary)

Additional Photography (e.g. of studios for 
‘Who’s Here’ pages) per hour

Additional artorking (e.g. floorplans if original 
artworks not available) per hour

Unit Price

£400.00

£200.00

£050.00

£050.00

Amount

£1200.00

£200.00

£000.00

£000.00

Subtotal
Tax

Carriage

Total

£1400.00
N/A
N/A

£1400.00


