19 Grams Graphic Design

Studio A309, LCB Depot 31 Rutland Street, Leicester, Leicestershire

LE1 1RE

07/01/2011



Quote Name: LCB Depot Tender

Quote Number: 012

Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount
003	Website Template Designs	£400.00	£1200.00
001	Photography of Buildings (if neccessary)	\$200.00	£200.00
000	Additional Photography (e.g. of studios for 'Who's Here' pages) per hour	£050.00	\$000.00
000	Additional artorking (e.g. floorplans if original artworks not available) per hour	\$050.00	\$000.00
		Subtotal Tax Carriage	£1400.00 N/A N/A
		Total	£1400.00

If you wish to discuss this document, please get in touch.

19 Grams